
2026 NCAA Basketball Pool - Initial Composite
TTL NAME 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

0 $MONEY1 MICHIGAN ST JOHNS GONZAGA FLORIDA MICH ST ST MARYS ARIZONA VIRGINIA PURDUE S CLARA
0 $MONEY2 DUKE PURDUE MICHIGAN HOUSTON UCONN WISCONSN IOWA ST GONZAGA KANSAS ILLINOIS
0 $MONEY3 UCONN GONZAGA IOWA ST VCU DUKE VANDERBL MICHIGAN HIGH PT PURDUE ARIZONA
0 A&MRYAN-1 MICHIGAN DUKE NOR CAR GONZAGA MICH ST KENTUCKY FLORIDA ARIZONA HOUSTON VIRGINIA
0 A&MRYAN-2 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN MICH ST PURDUE DUKE VANDERBL VIRGINIA GONZAGA ST JOHNS
0 ALEX SEITZ DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN MICH ST VIRGINIA IOWA ST HOUSTON FLORIDA NEBRASKA GONZAGA
0 ANNIE HEIDT DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA MICH ST IOWA ST ARKANSAS FLORIDA ARIZONA UCONN
0 BARRINGER 1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE FLORIDA UCONN GONZAGA VIRGINIA
0 BARRINGER 2 DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA VIRGINIA
0 BARRINGER 3 MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA ARIZONA HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST PURDUE VIRGINIA GONZAGA
0 BCANNON1 UCONN MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA NO IOWA GONZAGA ARKANSAS TENN MISSOURI HOUSTON
0 BCANNON2 HOUSTON ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA MICHIGAN LOUISVIL UCLA VIRGINIA
0 BCANNON3 FLORIDA ARIZONA UCONN MICHIGAN ILLINOIS PURDUE HOUSTON TEX TECH IOWA ST OHIO ST
0 BCANNON4 ILLINOIS ARIZONA GONZAGA MICHIGAN DUKE UCONN VANDERBL AKRON BYU FLORIDA
0 BCANNON5 IOWA ST FLORIDA UCONN ST LOUIS ARKANSAS NEBRASKA VANDERBL GONZAGA ST MARYS MIAMI
0 BCYGAN1 FLORIDA ARKANSAS UCONN IOWA ST PURDUE HOUSTON MICHIGAN DUKE TENN NO IOWA
0 BCYGAN2 PURDUE MICH ST TENN ILLINOIS ARIZONA DUKE VANDERBL VIRGINIA NEBRASKA ALABAMA
0 BEARCAT 1 DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA IOWA ST HOUSTON ILLINOIS ST JOHNS TENN PURDUE
0 BEARCAT 2 MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE ARKANSAS HOUSTON ILLINOIS ST JOHNS MICH ST
0 BEARCAT 3 FLORIDA ARIZONA IOWA ST MICHIGAN DUKE ILLINOIS ARKANSAS ST JOHNS TENN OHIO ST
0 BENSANBORN21-1 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST HOUSTON FLORIDA VIRGINIA ST JOHNS KANSAS UCLA PURDUE
0 BENSANBORN21-2 PURDUE VANDERBL GONZAGA UCONN AKRON FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE VIRGINIA ALABAMA
0 BENSANBORN21-3 FLORIDA MICHIGAN VIRGINIA NOR CAR GONZAGA MIAMI UCF KANSAS ARIZONA ILLINOIS
0 BENSANBORN21-4 ARIZONA HOUSTON UCONN ST JOHNS VIRGINIA MIAMI TEX TECH MIAMI OH AKRON VILLANOV
0 BHOLIVIA DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST FLORIDA PURDUE MICH ST MICHIGAN NOR CAR ALABAMA HOUSTON
0 BHOLIVIA23 DUKE FLORIDA KENTUCKY IOWA ST ST JOHNS ALABAMA PURDUE TEX A&M ARIZONA HOUSTON
0 BILLYD1 ARIZONA MICH ST FLORIDA ST JOHNS IOWA ST DUKE MICHIGAN WISCONSN ARKANSAS VIRGINIA
0 BILLYD2 MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA ST JOHNS HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE DUKE MICH ST UCONN
0 BRAINSLUSHEE1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA VIRGINIA UCONN FLORIDA IOWA ST ST JOHNS
0 BRAINSLUSHEE2 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA UCONN VIRGINIA NEBRASKA HIGH PT IOWA ST
0 BRATH_1 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN MICH ST TEXAS PURDUE NOR CAR NEBRASKA IOWA ST
0 BRATH_2 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE TEXAS UCONN NEBRASKA PURDUE MICHIGAN IOWA ST ALABAMA
0 BRATH_3 MICHIGAN PURDUE MICH ST HOUSTON DUKE ARKANSAS IOWA ST FLORIDA TEXAS ST JOHNS
0 BROWNEDOG1 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST FLORIDA HOUSTON MICHIGAN ILLINOIS UCONN PURDUE ARKANSAS
0 BROWNEDOG2 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST ILLINOIS PURDUE MICH ST GONZAGA
0 BROWNEDOG3 ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA HOUSTON MICH ST MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 BROWNEDOG4 ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE MICH ST HOUSTON MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 BROWNEDOG5 HOUSTON ARIZONA IOWA ST DUKE FLORIDA MICH ST MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 BROWNEDOG6 ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST DUKE FLORIDA MICH ST MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 BROWNEDOG7 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST HOUSTON MICH ST MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 BROWNEDOG8 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST HOUSTON MICH ST PURDUE ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 BUB524 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN GONZAGA HOUSTON IOWA ST MIAMI MICH ST
0 BUBBA1 ARIZONA UCONN MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA DUKE VIRGINIA FLORIDA NOR CAR PURDUE
0 BUBBA2 MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE HOUSTON DUKE ARIZONA ST MARYS VIRGINIA IOWA ST MICH ST
0 BZOLTOSKI PURDUE UCONN FLORIDA TENN HOUSTON KANSAS WISCONSN ALABAMA DUKE VANDERBL
0 C MUSSO DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE MICH ST UCONN ILLINOIS
0 CBLINDSAY1 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN PURDUE ST JOHNS VIRGINIA
0 CBLINDSAY2 ARIZONA HOUSTON FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE MICHIGAN MICH ST PURDUE ALABAMA ILLINOIS
0 CBLINDSAY3 FLORIDA VIRGINIA UCF ARIZONA TEX TECH HOUSTON DUKE GONZAGA IOWA ST MICHIGAN
0 CBLINDSAY4 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN MICHIGAN VCU GONZAGA
0 CHERIM PURDUE UCONN HOUSTON ALABAMA DUKE MIAMI FLORIDA MIAMI OH TROY VIRGINIA
0 CHERIM1 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST ALABAMA PURDUE UCONN TEX A&M TROY ST LOUIS
0 CHERIM2 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA HOUSTON FLORIDA UCONN GONZAGA VIRGINIA PURDUE MICH ST
0 CHERIM3 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA IOWA ST HOUSTON UCONN PURDUE MICH ST GONZAGA
0 CJD1 GONZAGA FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN IOWA ST MICH ST ILLINOIS ARIZONA UCONN HOUSTON
0 CJD2 ILLINOIS MICHIGAN ARIZONA DUKE UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST FLORIDA HOUSTON MICH ST
0 CJD3 VANDERBL ARIZONA MICHIGAN UCONN DUKE IOWA ST GONZAGA HOUSTON FLORIDA PURDUE
0 CJD4 IOWA ST HOUSTON UCONN PURDUE ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN ILLINOIS MICH ST
0 CJD5 GONZAGA MICH ST FLORIDA MICHIGAN S CLARA ST MARYS DUKE ARIZONA ILLINOIS UCONN
0 CJLINDSAY1 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST HOUSTON MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE UCLA MICH ST VANDERBL
0 CJLINDSAY2 MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA UCONN PURDUE ILLINOIS ST JOHNS VIRGINIA OHIO ST HOUSTON
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0 CJOHNSON1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN ILLINOIS ARKANSAS IOWA ST HOUSTON PURDUE VCU ST JOHNS
0 CJOHNSON2 ARKANSAS IOWA ST ST JOHNS FLORIDA PURDUE MICHIGAN HOUSTON UCONN DUKE GONZAGA
0 CJOHNSON3 HOUSTON PURDUE MICH ST MICHIGAN VANDERBL DUKE ARIZONA VIRGINIA ARKANSAS ILLINOIS
0 CJOHNSON4 DUKE ILLINOIS ARIZONA TEX TECH UCONN FLORIDA PURDUE IOWA ST ARKANSAS MICHIGAN
0 CMERCER1 ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE UCONN IOWA ST MICH ST ILLINOIS
0 CMERCER2 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICH ST IOWA ST HOUSTON BYU UCONN PURDUE
0 CMERCER3 DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARIZONA MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE UCONN VIRGINIA
0 CMERCER4 UCONN ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN VIRGINIA HOUSTON GONZAGA DUKE IOWA ST ARKANSAS
0 CMERCER5 FLORIDA MICHIGAN MICH ST ARIZONA HOUSTON ST JOHNS IOWA ST GONZAGA DUKE ARKANSAS
0 CONNOROSIER1 HOUSTON ARKANSAS MICHIGAN KANSAS VANDERBL BYU UCONN VIRGINIA DUKE FLORIDA
0 CONNOROSIER2 ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN PURDUE IOWA ST HOUSTON MICH ST KANSAS TENN
0 CONNOROSIER3 DUKE IOWA ST BYU HOUSTON MICH ST ALABAMA ARKANSAS FLORIDA VANDERBL MICHIGAN
0 CONNOROSIER4 IOWA ST UCONN HOUSTON ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE PURDUE TEX TECH KANSAS BYU
0 CONNOROSIER5 KANSAS MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARKANSAS IOWA ST FLORIDA MICH ST BYU DUKE ARIZONA
0 CONNOROSIER6 MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA PURDUE ARIZONA IOWA ST UCONN ILLINOIS HOUSTON BYU
0 COOP DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON IOWA ST FLORIDA TENN MICH ST BYU UCONN
0 CSAWYER1 FLORIDA ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN DUKE PURDUE ALABAMA ARKANSAS UCONN VANDERBL
0 CSAWYER2 HOUSTON UCONN ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE PURDUE VANDERBL MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 CSMART23 ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST VANDERBL MICH ST PURDUE UCONN ILLINOIS
0 D. SALISBURY DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST MICHIGAN HOUSTON ST JOHNS ARKANSAS VIRGINIA BYU
0 DANNO-01 DUKE IOWA ST UCONN ARIZONA PURDUE FLORIDA HOUSTON MICHIGAN VIRGINIA ILLINOIS
0 DANNO-02 FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON KANSAS UCONN DUKE ALABAMA PURDUE GONZAGA
0 DANNO-03 ARIZONA PURDUE NEBRASKA KANSAS HOUSTON TEX TECH VIRGINIA MICHIGAN ILLINOIS FLORIDA
0 DANNO-04 MICHIGAN DUKE ILLINOIS WISCONSN PURDUE ALABAMA MICH ST VANDERBL KANSAS GONZAGA
0 DANNO-05 UCONN PURDUE VIRGINIA DUKE FLORIDA ILLINOIS HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN ARIZONA
0 DEBF1 ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN ILLINOIS UCONN IOWA ST PURDUE ALABAMA MICH ST
0 DEBF2 DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA MICH ST
0 DEBF3 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN PURDUE ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 DEBF4 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN PURDUE GONZAGA ILLINOIS
0 DIRTYHONKY DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN ILLINOIS ST MARYS HOUSTON UCF AKRON
0 DLINDSAY ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST BYU ARKANSAS IOWA ST
0 DMAINES1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN VANDERBL HOUSTON IOWA ST GONZAGA MICH ST FLORIDA UCONN
0 DMAINES2 ARIZONA MICH ST FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICHIGAN HOUSTON ST JOHNS GONZAGA DUKE IOWA ST
0 DMAINES3 ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA MICHIGAN MICH ST PURDUE ILLINOIS VIRGINIA VANDERBL
0 DMAINES4 ARIZONA UCONN IOWA ST NOR CAR VANDERBL MICHIGAN DUKE PURDUE HOUSTON VIRGINIA
0 DOUBLEU1 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE HOUSTON IOWA ST ST JOHNS ARKANSAS
0 DOUBLEU2 FLORIDA PURDUE UCONN MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST NEBRASKA ALABAMA
0 DOUBLEU3 ARIZONA MICH ST IOWA ST FLORIDA PURDUE DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON VIRGINIA UCONN
0 DOUBLEU4 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA UCONN IOWA ST ILLINOIS PURDUE
0 DOUBLEU5 HOUSTON MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA GONZAGA MICH ST IOWA ST KANSAS PURDUE
0 DPRINZI ARIZONA UCONN IOWA ST HOUSTON ARKANSAS MICHIGAN DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA MICH ST
0 DROESCH DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN GONZAGA UCONN HOUSTON FLORIDA VIRGINIA IOWA ST PURDUE
0 DSCHMITZ FLORIDA MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE DUKE IOWA ST ARIZONA ILLINOIS HOUSTON KANSAS
0 DZOLTOSKI1 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICH ST VIRGINIA MICHIGAN PURDUE KANSAS VANDERBL UCONN IOWA ST
0 DZOLTOSKI2 ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON MICHIGAN PURDUE FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST IOWA ST GONZAGA
0 EMMANUEL LEWIS ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST UCONN HOUSTON DUKE ILLINOIS ST JOHNS MICH ST VANDERBL
0 EPRINZI UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST ARIZONA FLORIDA ST JOHNS VANDERBL TENN ARKANSAS MICHIGAN
0 EZOLTOSKI ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON FLORIDA IOWA ST MICH ST GONZAGA VIRGINIA PURDUE
0 FIRSTMATE-01 ARIZONA IOWA ST DUKE HOUSTON MICH ST ILLINOIS ARKANSAS ALABAMA KANSAS UCONN
0 FIRSTMATE-02 DUKE HOUSTON ARIZONA VILLANOV PURDUE MICHIGAN VIRGINIA OHIO ST VANDERBL GONZAGA
0 FRANK @ QL DUKE ARIZONA ARKANSAS ST JOHNS UCONN MICHIGAN NOR CAR HOUSTON VIRGINIA FLORIDA
0 GHARTZ1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARKANSAS HOUSTON FLORIDA BYU VIRGINIA UCONN ARIZONA PURDUE
0 GHARTZ2 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICH ST IOWA ST MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA PURDUE VANDERBL UCONN
0 GHARTZ3 HOUSTON ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE UCONN IOWA ST PURDUE FLORIDA ILLINOIS KANSAS
0 GSCIARRATTA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARIZONA IOWA ST UCONN ARKANSAS FLORIDA ST JOHNS GONZAGA
0 HAAS1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST ILLINOIS PURDUE UCONN MICH ST
0 HAAS2 ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON VIRGINIA GONZAGA IOWA ST PURDUE
0 HAAS3 FLORIDA ARIZONA VIRGINIA UCONN MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST KANSAS
0 HAWAIIMIKE1 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN KANSAS PURDUE FLORIDA IOWA ST MICH ST UCONN GONZAGA
0 HAWAIIMIKE2 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN UCONN GONZAGA HOUSTON VIRGINIA ILLINOIS IOWA ST
0 HAWAIIMIKE3 ILLINOIS MICHIGAN MICH ST ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE BYU HOUSTON PURDUE
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0 HAWAIIMIKE4 KANSAS ALABAMA ILLINOIS PURDUE MICH ST IOWA ST FLORIDA ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE
0 HAWAIIMIKE5 IOWA ST DUKE WISCONSN FLORIDA MICHIGAN UCONN BYU HOUSTON TEX TECH KANSAS
0 HAWAIIMIKE6 KANSAS ARIZONA UCONN VIRGINIA DUKE PURDUE LOUISVIL HOUSTON IOWA ST GONZAGA
0 J. OSIER1 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN ST JOHNS GONZAGA HOUSTON VIRGINIA MICH ST PURDUE
0 J. OSIER2 DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARIZONA UCONN TEX TECH FLORIDA ARKANSAS VANDERBL IOWA ST
0 J. OSIER3 ARIZONA MICH ST IOWA ST ILLINOIS PURDUE DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA GONZAGA UCONN
0 J. OSIER4 ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST ILLINOIS PURDUE MICH ST MICHIGAN FLORIDA GONZAGA UCONN
0 J. OSIER5 HOUSTON MICHIGAN ST JOHNS ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE GONZAGA UCONN TEX TECH
0 J. OSIER6 ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST MICH ST GONZAGA ILLINOIS MICHIGAN DUKE NOR CAR PURDUE
0 J. OSIER7 TEX TECH ILLINOIS PURDUE UCONN VIRGINIA FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE ST JOHNS MICHIGAN
0 J. OSIER8 MICHIGAN FLORIDA GONZAGA UCONN IOWA ST ILLINOIS ARIZONA DUKE PURDUE VANDERBL
0 J. OSIER9 MICHIGAN KANSAS ARIZONA HOUSTON VIRGINIA UCONN PURDUE FLORIDA IOWA ST ARKANSAS
0 JANCY ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN UCONN VIRGINIA NOR CAR GONZAGA HOUSTON IOWA ST
0 JANNESI1 ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 JANNESI2 ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN PURDUE MICH ST HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA
0 JANNESI3 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST MICH ST PURDUE HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN VIRGINIA
0 JBOLT1 MICHIGAN DUKE GONZAGA HOUSTON UCONN VANDERBL PURDUE IOWA ST VIRGINIA MICH ST
0 JBOLT2 PURDUE HOUSTON GEORGIA DUKE KANSAS FLORIDA ARIZONA S CLARA UCONN GONZAGA
0 JBOLT3 HOUSTON ARIZONA IOWA ST MICH ST DUKE ILLINOIS TENN PURDUE MICHIGAN UCLA
0 JBOLT4 DUKE MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON ARIZONA FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST NEBRASKA ST LOUIS
0 JBOLT5 UCONN MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS HOUSTON GONZAGA KANSAS VIRGINIA DUKE WISCONSN
0 JBOLT6 IOWA ST UCONN NEBRASKA GONZAGA MICHIGAN ILLINOIS MICH ST ARIZONA ST MARYS IOWA
0 JCOLE1 ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN FLORIDA MICH ST PURDUE ARKANSAS UCONN
0 JCOLE2 FLORIDA ARIZONA IOWA ST DUKE UCONN MICHIGAN GONZAGA HOUSTON NEBRASKA PURDUE
0 JCOLE3 DUKE MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON FLORIDA ARIZONA IOWA ST MICH ST UCONN VIRGINIA
0 JCOLE4 MICHIGAN HOUSTON DUKE PURDUE ARIZONA MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST ILLINOIS VIRGINIA
0 JCOLE5 HOUSTON ARIZONA MICHIGAN UCONN DUKE VIRGINIA GONZAGA FLORIDA VANDERBL PURDUE
0 JCOLE6 MICH ST MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON FLORIDA ARIZONA VIRGINIA DUKE KANSAS IOWA ST
0 JCR1 HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE VIRGINIA FLORIDA UCONN MICHIGAN PURDUE ARKANSAS VANDERBL
0 JCR2 ARIZONA DUKE VIRGINIA HOUSTON UCONN MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE ARKANSAS IOWA ST
0 JCR3 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE UCONN ARKANSAS NOR CAR
0 JCR4 VIRGINIA DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST SOUTH FL
0 JCR5 FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE UCONN HOUSTON VIRGINIA PURDUE IOWA ST ILLINOIS
0 JCR6 ARKANSAS DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST PURDUE MICH ST GONZAGA
0 JEFF BURR ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST MICH ST PURDUE ILLINOIS UCONN
0 JGARCIA1 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN ILLINOIS PURDUE UCLA IOWA ST MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 JGARCIA2 FLORIDA MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA UCLA IOWA ST PURDUE ILLINOIS HOUSTON MICH ST
0 JGARCIA3 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS UCLA HOUSTON MICH ST ARKANSAS
0 JGARCIA4 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA ILLINOIS PURDUE UCLA IOWA ST HOUSTON VIRGINIA
0 JGARCIA5 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA ILLINOIS PURDUE IOWA ST UCLA MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 JGARCIA6 ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE IOWA ST MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS MICH ST ARKANSAS HOUSTON
0 JMERCER1 DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA GONZAGA UCONN MICHIGAN ARKANSAS ILLINOIS ARIZONA HOUSTON
0 JMERCER2 MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON ARIZONA PURDUE UCONN FLORIDA IOWA ST MICH ST NEBRASKA
0 JMORR1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA MICH ST
0 JMORR2 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN MICH ST FLORIDA GONZAGA ILLINOIS PURDUE IOWA ST HOUSTON
0 JMORR3 MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA PURDUE GONZAGA ILLINOIS MICH ST
0 JOHNBROCK1 DUKE FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON IOWA ST ALABAMA VIRGINIA BYU
0 JOHNBROCK10 ILLINOIS ST JOHNS ARKANSAS ALABAMA IOWA ST WISCONSN PURDUE VIRGINIA VANDERBL TEX TECH
0 JOHNBROCK2 MICHIGAN ARIZONA UCONN FLORIDA MICH ST PURDUE DUKE ARKANSAS HOUSTON IOWA ST
0 JOHNBROCK3 ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE IOWA ST HOUSTON ALABAMA NEBRASKA UCONN VIRGINIA
0 JOHNBROCK4 FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA ALABAMA IOWA ST UCONN PURDUE GONZAGA MICH ST
0 JOHNBROCK5 HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE UCONN KANSAS MICHIGAN ARIZONA VILLANOV ST JOHNS VIRGINIA
0 JOHNBROCK6 PURDUE MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE HOUSTON ARKANSAS MICH ST IOWA ST ALABAMA ILLINOIS
0 JOHNBROCK7 ARKANSAS DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST UCLA PURDUE WISCONSN ALABAMA
0 JOHNBROCK8 UCONN IOWA ST ARKANSAS FLORIDA KANSAS ARIZONA VANDERBL BYU HOUSTON VIRGINIA
0 JOHNBROCK9 IOWA ST DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN ILLINOIS ARKANSAS ALABAMA GONZAGA UCLA
0 JOYCE BURR DUKE PURDUE ALABAMA NOR CAR UCLA KENTUCKY IOWA VILLANOV GONZAGA HOUSTON
0 JPHARMS1 MICHIGAN DUKE ILLINOIS ARIZONA PURDUE FLORIDA MICH ST UCONN GONZAGA HOUSTON
0 JPHARMS2 HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST MICHIGAN PURDUE MICH ST VANDERBL UCONN VIRGINIA
0 JPHARMS3 MICHIGAN HOUSTON MICH ST PURDUE DUKE FLORIDA WISCONSN IOWA ST NEBRASKA ARIZONA
0 JPHARMS4 MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON ARIZONA PURDUE FLORIDA MICH ST IOWA ST ILLINOIS GONZAGA
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0 JPIETRANTONI DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN IOWA ST MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 JSAWYER1 MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE GONZAGA MICH ST HOUSTON VIRGINIA IOWA ST PURDUE
0 JSAWYER2 ARIZONA DUKE ILLINOIS MICHIGAN FLORIDA IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA KANSAS MIAMI
0 JSAWYER3 DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE FLORIDA IOWA ST ARIZONA UCONN MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 JSNOVER1 MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE UCONN ARIZONA ILLINOIS IOWA ST ST JOHNS DUKE HOUSTON
0 JSNOVER2 MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE HOUSTON ILLINOIS PURDUE IOWA ST VANDERBL TEX TECH
0 JTIRRELL1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST PURDUE ILLINOIS VIRGINIA
0 JTIRRELL2 ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN ARKANSAS FLORIDA MICHIGAN ST JOHNS GONZAGA
0 JTIRRELL3 MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN ARIZONA IOWA ST PURDUE DUKE HOUSTON ARKANSAS ILLINOIS
0 JTIRRELL4 ARIZONA HOUSTON ST JOHNS IOWA ST MICH ST GONZAGA FLORIDA MICHIGAN UCONN DUKE
0 JUDI Z #1 ARIZONA HOUSTON ALABAMA DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA KENTUCKY MICH ST GONZAGA UCONN
0 JUDI Z 2 FLORIDA PURDUE UCONN MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON VIRGINIA MICH ST ALABAMA
0 JULIET RATH DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA ARIZONA NEBRASKA UCLA VIRGINIA IOWA ST FLORIDA
0 KEITHOSIER1 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 KEITHOSIER10 PURDUE FLORIDA MICHIGAN KANSAS ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN MICH ST DUKE
0 KEITHOSIER11 HOUSTON VIRGINIA UCONN GONZAGA MICH ST ALABAMA ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN
0 KEITHOSIER12 IOWA ST HOUSTON UCONN WISCONSN MICHIGAN DUKE VANDERBL PURDUE FLORIDA ARIZONA
0 KEITHOSIER13 ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST VANDERBL HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN MICHIGAN FLORIDA ILLINOIS
0 KEITHOSIER14 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA HOUSTON FLORIDA UCONN GONZAGA VIRGINIA ARKANSAS KANSAS
0 KEITHOSIER2 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST HOUSTON PURDUE MICHIGAN MICH ST FLORIDA UCONN VIRGINIA
0 KEITHOSIER3 ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN ILLINOIS MICH ST
0 KEITHOSIER4 ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN ST JOHNS UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST ILLINOIS DUKE HOUSTON
0 KEITHOSIER5 ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST ILLINOIS FLORIDA PURDUE MICHIGAN UCONN MICH ST HOUSTON
0 KEITHOSIER6 PURDUE UCONN FLORIDA MICHIGAN DUKE ILLINOIS ARIZONA IOWA ST HOUSTON MICH ST
0 KEITHOSIER7 PURDUE DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST ARIZONA MICHIGAN MICH ST HOUSTON UCONN ILLINOIS
0 KEITHOSIER8 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE VIRGINIA MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON MICH ST IOWA ST UCONN
0 KEITHOSIER9 DUKE PURDUE HOUSTON IOWA ST ALABAMA FLORIDA ARIZONA MICH ST MICHIGAN UCONN
0 KFORREST1 ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN PURDUE MICH ST VANDERBL
0 KFORREST10 FLORIDA MICHIGAN ARIZONA MICH ST HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE ST JOHNS UCLA VIRGINIA
0 KFORREST2 HOUSTON ARIZONA MICHIGAN UCONN FLORIDA DUKE IOWA ST PURDUE VIRGINIA ILLINOIS
0 KFORREST3 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA ILLINOIS FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST GONZAGA PURDUE ARKANSAS
0 KFORREST4 DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN PURDUE MICH ST ILLINOIS
0 KFORREST5 HOUSTON IOWA ST ARIZONA UCONN FLORIDA GONZAGA MICHIGAN ST JOHNS PURDUE VIRGINIA
0 KFORREST6 MICHIGAN HOUSTON DUKE PURDUE IOWA ST ARKANSAS FLORIDA MICH ST ILLINOIS VANDERBL
0 KFORREST7 ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN UCONN HOUSTON IOWA ST DUKE PURDUE VIRGINIA ILLINOIS
0 KFORREST8 ARIZONA MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST MICHIGAN ILLINOIS DUKE GONZAGA PURDUE HOUSTON
0 KFORREST9 ARIZONA UCONN HOUSTON MICHIGAN IOWA ST PURDUE VANDERBL MICH ST DUKE ILLINOIS
0 KIERAOSIER ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE MICHIGAN VIRGINIA FLORIDA GONZAGA MICH ST UCONN PURDUE
0 KORY SMART DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST ILLINOIS PURDUE KANSAS UCONN
0 KPRINZI HOUSTON MICH ST IOWA ST ARKANSAS PURDUE ARIZONA FLORIDA KANSAS ST JOHNS VIRGINIA
0 LEO HEIDT UCONN IOWA ST ILLINOIS ARIZONA DUKE ALABAMA NEBRASKA GONZAGA MICHIGAN FLORIDA
0 LINKY 1 DUKE ARKANSAS IOWA ST HOUSTON ARIZONA FLORIDA VIRGINIA UCONN MICHIGAN ST JOHNS
0 LOISKENDRICK1 MICH ST MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARKANSAS DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA IOWA ST ARIZONA UCONN
0 LOUIE HEIDT HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST ARKANSAS KANSAS NEBRASKA ARIZONA DUKE
0 LUCKY HEIDT ARIZONA FLORIDA MICH ST IOWA ST PURDUE HOUSTON ST JOHNS TEX TECH DUKE MICHIGAN
0 M&PDEGREGORIO DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST MICHIGAN GONZAGA MICH ST ILLINOIS HOUSTON VANDERBL
0 MANNESI1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA HOUSTON PURDUE FLORIDA MICH ST VIRGINIA IOWA ST ILLINOIS
0 MANNESI2 MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE DUKE ILLINOIS VIRGINIA ARKANSAS UCLA ST JOHNS HOUSTON
0 MANNESI3 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN WISCONSN GONZAGA
0 MANNESI4 HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN IOWA ST MICH ST FLORIDA GONZAGA WISCONSN KANSAS
0 MAZZEO1 MICHIGAN DUKE PURDUE HOUSTON ARIZONA VANDERBL MICH ST IOWA ST ILLINOIS ST JOHNS
0 MAZZEO2 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA ILLINOIS
0 MAZZEO3 MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON GONZAGA ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN VIRGINIA ALABAMA MICH ST
0 MAZZEO4 PURDUE HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA ST JOHNS VANDERBL
0 MBRITT1A DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA IOWA ST ARKANSAS AKRON HOUSTON UCONN VIRGINIA VANDERBL
0 MBRITT6 MICHIGAN DUKE GONZAGA ILLINOIS VANDERBL ARIZONA UCONN TENN HOUSTON TEX TECH
0 MBRITT7 ARKANSAS UCONN HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN BYU KANSAS VANDERBL FLORIDA ARIZONA
0 MBRITT8 GONZAGA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON LOUISVIL FLORIDA ARKANSAS IOWA ST UCONN ST JOHNS
0 MBRITT9 PURDUE ST JOHNS HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN ARIZONA UCONN FLORIDA VANDERBL LOUISVIL
0 MCONWAY01 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON TENN UCLA ARKANSAS MICH ST IOWA ST
0 MCONWAY02 FLORIDA ARKANSAS KANSAS IOWA ST HOUSTON MICH ST PURDUE TEX TECH ARIZONA MICHIGAN
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0 MCONWAY03 HOUSTON IOWA ST MICH ST WISCONSN MISSOURI MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE UCLA TENN
0 MCONWAY04 ARIZONA FLORIDA MICH ST IOWA ST DUKE MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON VANDERBL GONZAGA
0 MGRASLEY1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA IOWA ST GONZAGA UCONN ST JOHNS HOUSTON VIRGINIA
0 MGRASLEY2 MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA ILLINOIS DUKE FLORIDA ST JOHNS IOWA ST MIAMI KANSAS
0 MGRASLEY3 HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA PURDUE UCONN MICHIGAN VANDERBL TENN
0 MGRASLEY4 IOWA ST DUKE PURDUE HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN ARIZONA FLORIDA LOUISVIL BYU
0 MGRASLEY5 FLORIDA PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON ILLINOIS ALABAMA ARKANSAS
0 MIKE BURR1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON FLORIDA PURDUE IOWA ST MICH ST UCONN VIRGINIA
0 MIKE BURR2 ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE VANDERBL ILLINOIS FLORIDA VIRGINIA UCONN MICH ST HOUSTON
0 MIKE BURR3 MICHIGAN DUKE PURDUE HOUSTON ARIZONA VIRGINIA MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST GONZAGA
0 MIKE BURR4 FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE UCONN ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON ILLINOIS MICH ST
0 MIKE BURR5 IOWA ST ST JOHNS ARIZONA SOUTH FL GONZAGA VANDERBL MICHIGAN MICH ST ILLINOIS PURDUE
0 MIKE BURR6 FLORIDA MICHIGAN DUKE PURDUE IOWA ST ARIZONA HOUSTON UCONN MICH ST ILLINOIS
0 MJD1 ARIZONA FLORIDA VIRGINIA ST JOHNS UCONN ARKANSAS MICHIGAN ILLINOIS DUKE MCNEESE
0 MJD2 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN ARKANSAS VIRGINIA ILLINOIS ST JOHNS MCNEESE
0 MMOSHER IOWA ST ARIZONA ST JOHNS HOUSTON MICHIGAN PURDUE MICH ST FLORIDA DUKE VIRGINIA
0 MONTY ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE HOUSTON ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 MRATH_1 ST JOHNS ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON UCLA PURDUE FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE GONZAGA
0 MRATH_2 MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE DUKE ILLINOIS ARKANSAS TENN UCLA ARIZONA HOUSTON
0 MRATH_3 HOUSTON ARIZONA IOWA ST UCONN ALABAMA ST JOHNS BYU FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN
0 MRATH_4 DUKE MICHIGAN ARKANSAS HOUSTON FLORIDA UCONN VIRGINIA BYU PURDUE ARIZONA
0 MRATH_5 ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE MICHIGAN GONZAGA FLORIDA IOWA ST UCONN ILLINOIS MICH ST
0 MRATH_6 MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARIZONA UCLA PURDUE VANDERBL ST JOHNS IOWA ST DUKE FLORIDA
0 MROWLAND#1 MICHIGAN UCONN ILLINOIS ARIZONA PURDUE IOWA ST MCNEESE FLORIDA MICH ST GONZAGA
0 MROWLAND#2 ARIZONA HOUSTON ALABAMA UCONN DUKE VIRGINIA MICHIGAN MICH ST NOR CAR MCNEESE
0 MSTEIN1 UCONN MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST GONZAGA VANDERBL MICH ST FLORIDA
0 MSTEIN2 ARIZONA HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE GONZAGA MICH ST VANDERBL
0 MTB 1 HOUSTON MICHIGAN ARKANSAS ST JOHNS VANDERBL GONZAGA IOWA ST DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA
0 MTB 2 DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN MICH ST PURDUE MIAMI OH FLORIDA GONZAGA UCONN
0 MTB 3 ARIZONA ST JOHNS IOWA ST HOUSTON UCONN FLORIDA MICHIGAN GONZAGA ARKANSAS AKRON
0 MTB 4 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN MICH ST DUKE GONZAGA ILLINOIS VIRGINIA NOR CAR IOWA ST
0 MTB 5 MICHIGAN DUKE ILLINOIS PURDUE ARKANSAS IOWA ST UCONN VANDERBL HOUSTON TENN
0 MYRTLE 1 ARIZONA IOWA ST DUKE FLORIDA HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN ALABAMA GONZAGA PURDUE
0 MYRTLE 2 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON GONZAGA IOWA ST UCONN MICH ST ILLINOIS
0 MYRTLE 3 HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN PURDUE FLORIDA ST JOHNS IOWA ST ARKANSAS NEBRASKA
0 MYRTLE 4 FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE UCONN HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE OHIO ST GONZAGA
0 NECKERD MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON UCONN VIRGINIA PURDUE NOR CAR FLORIDA IOWA ST
0 NICLAW2026 HOUSTON ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN PURDUE UCONN IOWA ST FLORIDA NEBRASKA KANSAS
0 NMAINES1 ILLINOIS IOWA ST DUKE ARIZONA ALABAMA FLORIDA MICH ST MIAMI HOUSTON BYU
0 NMAINES2 MICHIGAN UCONN BYU VCU DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST FLORIDA PURDUE TENN
0 NMAINES3 ALABAMA UCONN HOUSTON MIAMI IOWA ST DUKE NEBRASKA VILLANOV ARKANSAS ILLINOIS
0 NPTBALDY1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST ILLINOIS PURDUE ST JOHNS
0 NPTBALDY2 DUKE KANSAS PURDUE UCONN HOUSTON KENTUCKY ARIZONA TENN GONZAGA TEX A&M
0 NPTBALDY3 HOUSTON PURDUE ST JOHNS IOWA ST ARIZONA UCLA MICHIGAN DUKE MICH ST GONZAGA
0 NPTBALDY4 ARIZONA WISCONSN UCLA TENN VANDERBL UCONN HOUSTON KANSAS GONZAGA BYU
0 NSENNETT-1 HOUSTON IOWA ST DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN UCONN VIRGINIA KANSAS
0 NSENNETT-2 PURDUE FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN KANSAS ILLINOIS VIRGINIA
0 ORANGE1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE VIRGINIA ST JOHNS UCLA
0 ORANGE2 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE VIRGINIA ST JOHNS UCLA
0 ORANGEBILLS1 HOUSTON ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA MICH ST PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN VIRGINIA
0 ORANGEBILLS2 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN PURDUE VIRGINIA IOWA ST GONZAGA
0 P. HEIDT1 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN ILLINOIS IOWA ST PURDUE MICH ST
0 P. HEIDT2 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN ILLINOIS IOWA ST PURDUE MICH ST
0 P.HEIDT3 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN ILLINOIS IOWA ST PURDUE MICH ST
0 PAISLEYGIRL ARIZONA ILLINOIS DUKE IOWA ST MICHIGAN FLORIDA MICH ST PURDUE HOUSTON VIRGINIA
0 PAMDIONISE1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN IOWA ST MICH ST ILLINOIS PURDUE
0 PDILLON1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST FLORIDA UCONN NEBRASKA LOUISVIL
0 PDILLON2 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN IOWA ST NEBRASKA VIRGINIA FLORIDA
0 PDILLON3 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE UCONN HOUSTON IOWA ST ILLINOIS VIRGINIA
0 PDILLON4 ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON DUKE FLORIDA PURDUE IOWA ST MICH ST VIRGINIA UCONN
0 PDILLON5 ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN HOUSTON UCONN PURDUE VIRGINIA GONZAGA IOWA ST
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0 PDILLON6 ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN VANDERBL MICH ST FLORIDA
0 PDILLON7 MICHIGAN ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA LOUISVIL PURDUE
0 PDILLON8 MICHIGAN ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE UCONN VANDERBL PURDUE VIRGINIA GONZAGA IOWA ST
0 PEPPERSTEAK1 ARIZONA MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE MICHIGAN ILLINOIS HOUSTON PURDUE ST JOHNS
0 PEPPERSTEAK2 ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE IOWA ST MICH ST MICHIGAN HOUSTON ST JOHNS ARKANSAS PURDUE
0 PEPPERSTEAK3 DUKE MICHIGAN MICH ST ARIZONA IOWA ST FLORIDA ST JOHNS ARKANSAS HOUSTON UCONN
0 PETEP ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE HOUSTON GONZAGA ST JOHNS
0 PIPERDOG1 TENN ILLINOIS MIAMI SOUTH FL MICH ST ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST TEX TECH BYU
0 PIPERDOG2 IOWA ST ILLINOIS MICH ST PURDUE DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN HIGH PT ARIZONA GEORGIA
0 PMD1 FLORIDA MICHIGAN ARIZONA MICH ST ILLINOIS DUKE PURDUE IOWA ST ST JOHNS GONZAGA
0 PMD2 PURDUE HOUSTON DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA IOWA ST FLORIDA UCONN ST JOHNS BYU
0 PMD3 MICHIGAN ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA ILLINOIS MICH ST GONZAGA VIRGINIA IOWA ST HOUSTON
0 PMD4 ST JOHNS ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST HOUSTON UCONN PURDUE MICHIGAN ARKANSAS VIRGINIA
0 PMD5 MICH ST MICHIGAN PURDUE ILLINOIS DUKE FLORIDA ARIZONA IOWA ST UCONN BYU
0 PNWEB1 MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN PURDUE ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE VIRGINIA MICH ST GONZAGA
0 PNWEB2 ARIZONA DUKE VIRGINIA HOUSTON FLORIDA MICHIGAN PURDUE UCONN MICH ST ST JOHNS
0 PPANNES1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN VIRGINIA MIAMI HOUSTON PURDUE WISCONSN
0 PPANNES2 MICHIGAN FLORIDA ST JOHNS ARIZONA PURDUE HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN MICH ST OHIO ST
0 PPANNES3 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN ILLINOIS FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST IOWA ST ALABAMA WISCONSN
0 PPANNES4 UCONN ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE VIRGINIA MIAMI ILLINOIS NOR CAR OHIO ST
0 PPPIETRANTONI DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE HOUSTON MICH ST ILLINOIS UCONN
0 PRZ1 DUKE PURDUE MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA UCONN IOWA ST HOUSTON VIRGINIA ARKANSAS
0 PRZ2 HOUSTON MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST ALABAMA VANDERBL
0 PRZ3 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN HOUSTON VANDERBL ALABAMA
0 PSCIBETTA1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST HOUSTON GONZAGA NOR CAR
0 PSCIBETTA2 ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN HOUSTON UCONN GONZAGA IOWA ST PURDUE NOR CAR
0 PSTOTT1 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN MICHIGAN MICH ST GONZAGA
0 PSTOTT2 ARIZONA HOUSTON DUKE IOWA ST PURDUE FLORIDA MICH ST MICHIGAN VIRGINIA UCONN
0 PSTOTT3 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE HOUSTON IOWA ST MICH ST GONZAGA
0 PUP DOG 1 UCONN MICHIGAN ARIZONA VIRGINIA HOUSTON FLORIDA ST JOHNS MICH ST VILLANOV GONZAGA
0 PUP DOG 2 MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST KANSAS MICH ST UCONN ARKANSAS ARIZONA ST JOHNS
0 R BURR ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA IOWA ST HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN MICH ST ILLINOIS
0 RANDY SAWYER2 MICHIGAN UCONN ARIZONA HOUSTON FLORIDA DUKE PURDUE MICH ST IOWA ST VIRGINIA
0 RANDYSAWYER1 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN DUKE VANDERBL PURDUE VIRGINIA FLORIDA GONZAGA
0 RATRODFRANK36A HOUSTON ARIZONA MICH ST WISCONSN IOWA ST DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA ST JOHNS TENN
0 RATRODFRANK36B MICHIGAN ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE UCONN DUKE MICH ST FLORIDA WISCONSN
0 RATRODFRANK36C ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON DUKE MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE UCONN NEBRASKA
0 RCUPELLI1 PURDUE MICHIGAN KANSAS HOUSTON NOR CAR UCONN GONZAGA IOWA ST BYU CLEMSON
0 RCUPELLI2 FLORIDA IOWA ST GONZAGA DUKE ST JOHNS VIRGINIA VANDERBL ARIZONA GEORGIA HAWAII
0 RCUPELLI3 HOUSTON DUKE MICHIGAN WISCONSN CLEMSON IOWA ST KANSAS ARIZONA HIGH PT MIAMI
0 RMERCER1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA VANDERBL MICH ST HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE FLORIDA ILLINOIS
0 RMERCER2 HOUSTON VIRGINIA ARKANSAS UCLA MICHIGAN FLORIDA ST JOHNS GONZAGA IOWA ST DUKE
0 RMERCER3 MICHIGAN DUKE ILLINOIS BYU ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN S CLARA HOUSTON MICH ST
0 ROCCO1 MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA HOUSTON ARKANSAS KANSAS ST JOHNS TENN IOWA ST UCONN
0 ROCCO2 ARIZONA UCONN HOUSTON ST JOHNS ARKANSAS KANSAS IOWA ST NOR CAR WISCONSN OHIO ST
0 ROY BURR DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST MICH ST ARIZONA FLORIDA GONZAGA UCONN
0 RROESCH FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN IOWA ST GONZAGA VIRGINIA
0 RYNE772 ARIZONA ARKANSAS FLORIDA DUKE GONZAGA UCONN KANSAS MICH ST HOUSTON MICHIGAN
0 SANBORN1 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA VIRGINIA UCONN HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST MICH ST
0 SANBORN2 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN PURDUE UCONN ILLINOIS MICH ST HOUSTON IOWA ST
0 SANBORN3 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE VIRGINIA KANSAS IOWA ST
0 SANBORN4 ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN DUKE MICHIGAN VIRGINIA PURDUE HOUSTON MICH ST GONZAGA
0 SBABCOCK1 ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN VANDERBL GONZAGA MICH ST PURDUE UCONN
0 SBABCOCK2 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA TENN PURDUE HOUSTON UCONN ILLINOIS GONZAGA
0 SBABCOCK3 DUKE IOWA ST ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN PURDUE UCONN HOUSTON ILLINOIS VIRGINIA
0 SBABCOCK4 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST GONZAGA FLORIDA MICH ST ILLINOIS PURDUE
0 SBABCOCK5 ST JOHNS ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN PURDUE UCONN FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST IOWA ST
0 SBROCKMAN1 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST UCONN PURDUE MICH ST ARKANSAS
0 SBROCKMAN2 HOUSTON ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE UCONN GONZAGA ARKANSAS
0 SDIP1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN ILLINOIS FLORIDA ST JOHNS ARKANSAS IOWA ST UCONN NEBRASKA
0 SDIP2 MICHIGAN PURDUE MICH ST FLORIDA DUKE HOUSTON ARIZONA VIRGINIA IOWA ST NEBRASKA
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0 SDIP3 IOWA ST DUKE ILLINOIS ARKANSAS ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN NEBRASKA MICH ST
0 SEAHAWKS1 ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN IOWA ST PURDUE HOUSTON MICH ST GONZAGA VIRGINIA
0 SEAHAWKS2 DUKE ARIZONA MICH ST HOUSTON ILLINOIS MICHIGAN PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN ARKANSAS
0 SHUMANJI 1 ARIZONA HOUSTON ST JOHNS IOWA ST DUKE MICH ST ARKANSAS PURDUE FLORIDA MIAMI
0 SHUMANJI 2 PURDUE DUKE ARKANSAS HOUSTON NEBRASKA MICHIGAN UCONN VIRGINIA IOWA ST MICH ST
0 SJLEFTY1 ARIZONA MICH ST IOWA ST HOUSTON FLORIDA MICHIGAN DUKE PURDUE UCONN WISCONSN
0 SJLEFTY2 FLORIDA MICHIGAN ARIZONA MICH ST PURDUE HOUSTON DUKE IOWA ST UCONN VIRGINIA
0 SLAW1 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE MICH ST ILLINOIS VIRGINIA
0 SLAW2 ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA MICHIGAN ILLINOIS UCONN PURDUE TENN VANDERBL
0 SLAW3 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA VIRGINIA HOUSTON GONZAGA UCONN IOWA ST ILLINOIS
0 SLICKMAN ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST ILLINOIS MICH ST PURDUE MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN ST JOHNS
0 SLICKMAN2 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA FLORIDA TEX TECH MICH ST
0 SLICKMAN3 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON FLORIDA IOWA ST MICH ST ST JOHNS TENN BYU
0 SLICKMAN4 ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST MICHIGAN PURDUE MICH ST FLORIDA TEX TECH VANDERBL
0 SLICKMAN5 FLORIDA MICHIGAN ARIZONA MICH ST DUKE IOWA ST HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN VIRGINIA
0 SPANELLA1 DUKE HOUSTON MICHIGAN ARIZONA UCONN ILLINOIS IOWA ST PURDUE KANSAS FLORIDA
0 SPANELLA2 HOUSTON MICHIGAN DUKE GONZAGA ARIZONA ALABAMA UCONN VANDERBL FLORIDA MICH ST
0 SPANELLA3 MICHIGAN KANSAS PURDUE HOUSTON DUKE IOWA ST ARIZONA FLORIDA VIRGINIA ILLINOIS
0 SPANELLA4 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA MICH ST ALABAMA FLORIDA PURDUE UCONN
0 STANHOPE1 FLORIDA DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE HOUSTON IOWA ST MICH ST ILLINOIS
0 STANHOPE2 ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE PURDUE IOWA ST VIRGINIA HOUSTON MICH ST UCONN
0 STANHOPE3 UCONN HOUSTON PURDUE IOWA ST DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA GONZAGA ILLINOIS
0 STANHOPE4 DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA MICHIGAN MICH ST GONZAGA UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST HOUSTON
0 T. BEADLE MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA NOR CAR BYU UCONN VIRGINIA NEBRASKA KANSAS TEX TECH
0 T. HEIDT1 ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON GONZAGA UCONN PURDUE MICH ST
0 T. HEIDT10 ARIZONA ILLINOIS KANSAS MICHIGAN UCONN FLORIDA IOWA ST GONZAGA DUKE PURDUE
0 T. HEIDT2 ARIZONA MICH ST MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE DUKE VIRGINIA VANDERBL FLORIDA UCONN
0 T. HEIDT3 DUKE PURDUE FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST MICHIGAN ILLINOIS ARKANSAS ARIZONA HOUSTON
0 T. HEIDT4 DUKE ARIZONA ILLINOIS VIRGINIA UCONN PURDUE VANDERBL ALABAMA MICHIGAN FLORIDA
0 T. HEIDT5 MICHIGAN DUKE VANDERBL GONZAGA VIRGINIA MICH ST ILLINOIS WISCONSN FLORIDA ARIZONA
0 T. HEIDT6 IOWA ST HOUSTON DUKE PURDUE ARIZONA MICHIGAN UCONN NEBRASKA FLORIDA MICH ST
0 T. HEIDT7 MICHIGAN FLORIDA PURDUE ST JOHNS IOWA ST ILLINOIS ARIZONA MICH ST UCONN DUKE
0 T. HEIDT8 FLORIDA IOWA ST UCONN ARKANSAS ILLINOIS PURDUE ALABAMA ST JOHNS DUKE ARIZONA
0 T. HEIDT9 FLORIDA PURDUE MICH ST ALABAMA HOUSTON ARIZONA KANSAS VIRGINIA DUKE MICHIGAN
0 TBAILEY1 IOWA ST DUKE FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN PURDUE ST JOHNS VCU ARKANSAS TENN
0 TBAILEY10 DUKE UTAH ST FLORIDA VIRGINIA PURDUE VANDERBL GONZAGA IOWA ST ARKANSAS KENTUCKY
0 TBAILEY2 ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST MICHIGAN UCONN HOUSTON ARKANSAS VANDERBL ST LOUIS VIRGINIA
0 TBAILEY3 MICHIGAN PURDUE DUKE HOUSTON VANDERBL IOWA ST ARIZONA SOUTH FL ARKANSAS TENN
0 TBAILEY4 FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON GONZAGA IOWA ST AKRON UCLA VCU
0 TBAILEY5 DUKE HOUSTON GONZAGA VIRGINIA ST JOHNS VANDERBL UCONN NEBRASKA WISCONSN GEORGIA
0 TBAILEY6 UCONN PURDUE IOWA ST FLORIDA HOUSTON VANDERBL MICHIGAN MIAMI DUKE UCF
0 TBAILEY7 ARKANSAS IOWA ST VANDERBL ARIZONA FLORIDA PURDUE GONZAGA LOUISVIL VIRGINIA NEBRASKA
0 TBAILEY8 DUKE HOUSTON GONZAGA MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN ARIZONA WISCONSN UCLA BYU
0 TBAILEY9 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST FLORIDA HOUSTON UCONN MICHIGAN MIAMI KANSAS TENN
0 TBARZ-1 MICHIGAN ARIZONA MICH ST HOUSTON DUKE FLORIDA PURDUE IOWA ST TENN ILLINOIS
0 TBARZ-2 HOUSTON ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA MICH ST PURDUE IOWA ST ST JOHNS ARKANSAS
0 TBRINDLE1 ARIZONA ILLINOIS IOWA ST DUKE FLORIDA MICHIGAN MICH ST PURDUE HOUSTON ARKANSAS
0 TBRINDLE2 IOWA ST ILLINOIS ARIZONA MICH ST PURDUE FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN ARKANSAS HOUSTON
0 TBRINDLE3 ARIZONA HOUSTON MICH ST MICHIGAN DUKE IOWA ST PURDUE FLORIDA ST JOHNS VANDERBL
0 TBRINDLE4 HOUSTON IOWA ST ARKANSAS ST JOHNS FLORIDA UCONN PURDUE MICHIGAN ILLINOIS MICH ST
0 TBRITTON1 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST MICHIGAN ILLINOIS UCONN PURDUE ARKANSAS VIRGINIA
0 TBRITTON2 ARIZONA ILLINOIS DUKE IOWA ST MICHIGAN FLORIDA MICH ST PURDUE ST JOHNS ARKANSAS
0 TBRITTON3 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA HOUSTON PURDUE UCONN IOWA ST ILLINOIS MICH ST
0 TBRITTON4 ARIZONA VIRGINIA ILLINOIS ST JOHNS MICH ST FLORIDA MICHIGAN ARKANSAS HOUSTON UCONN
0 TCUPELLI1 ARIZONA MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST DUKE ILLINOIS MICHIGAN PURDUE HOUSTON ST JOHNS
0 TCUPELLI2 ARIZONA MICH ST MICHIGAN VANDERBL ILLINOIS IOWA ST DUKE PURDUE ST JOHNS HOUSTON
0 TCUPELLI3 MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARKANSAS ST JOHNS PURDUE MICH ST IOWA ST ILLINOIS ARIZONA HOUSTON
0 TCUPELLI4 FLORIDA ARKANSAS DUKE IOWA ST MICHIGAN MICH ST GONZAGA ILLINOIS PURDUE TENN
0 TCUPELLI5 ARIZONA ST JOHNS VANDERBL MICHIGAN TENN HOUSTON MICH ST GONZAGA IOWA ST PURDUE
0 TERESEP1 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN GONZAGA FLORIDA VIRGINIA MICH ST
0 TERESEP2 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA GONZAGA HOUSTON IOWA ST MICH ST VIRGINIA UCONN



2026 NCAA Basketball Pool - Initial Composite
TTL NAME 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

0 TERESEP3 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON MICH ST FLORIDA IOWA ST GONZAGA UCONN VIRGINIA
0 TERESEP4 HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA MICH ST TENN GONZAGA
0 TERESEP5 UCONN ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN DUKE FLORIDA VIRGINIA IOWA ST MICH ST TENN
0 TERESEP6 FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE HOUSTON MICH ST IOWA ST VIRGINIA UCONN GONZAGA
0 THEBILLSROCK1 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA ILLINOIS FLORIDA GONZAGA IOWA ST MICH ST PURDUE HOUSTON
0 THEBILLSROCK2 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST FLORIDA HOUSTON MICHIGAN PURDUE MICH ST TEX TECH ILLINOIS
0 THEBILLSROCK3 DUKE MICHIGAN ARKANSAS ILLINOIS NEBRASKA GONZAGA IOWA ST UCONN ARIZONA FLORIDA
0 THOMH ARIZONA DUKE HOUSTON MICHIGAN TENN MICH ST NEBRASKA GONZAGA FLORIDA PURDUE
0 TIGGER 1 ARIZONA FLORIDA DUKE MICHIGAN HOUSTON IOWA ST UCONN PURDUE MICH ST VIRGINIA
0 TIGGER 2 FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE UCONN HOUSTON IOWA ST PURDUE MICH ST ARKANSAS
0 TIGGER 3 MICHIGAN HOUSTON KANSAS ARKANSAS ARIZONA ST JOHNS VANDERBL MICH ST ILLINOIS IOWA ST
0 TIGGER 4 HOUSTON MICHIGAN MICH ST ARIZONA DUKE ARKANSAS FLORIDA VIRGINIA NEBRASKA UCONN
0 TIM OSIER1 PURDUE ST JOHNS HOUSTON MICHIGAN UCONN FLORIDA VIRGINIA ARIZONA GONZAGA ILLINOIS
0 TIM OSIER2 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST VANDERBL MICH ST PURDUE MICHIGAN HOUSTON ARKANSAS ALABAMA
0 TMAINES IOWA ST DUKE HOUSTON GONZAGA ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA UCONN TEX TECH ILLINOIS
0 TMAINES1 DUKE ARIZONA IOWA ST HOUSTON FLORIDA MICH ST GONZAGA MICHIGAN VIRGINIA UCONN
0 TMAINES2 GONZAGA FLORIDA MICH ST MICHIGAN IOWA ST UCONN ILLINOIS WISCONSN PURDUE TENN
0 TREVISO1 DUKE ARIZONA HOUSTON MICHIGAN KANSAS ILLINOIS FLORIDA PURDUE MICH ST UCONN
0 TREVISO2 ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN ILLINOIS MICH ST ARKANSAS HOUSTON UCONN WISCONSN FLORIDA
0 TSCHEG-1 ARIZONA DUKE IOWA ST FLORIDA MICHIGAN UCONN PURDUE HOUSTON GONZAGA VANDERBL
0 TSCHEG-2 DUKE MICHIGAN FLORIDA ARIZONA HOUSTON ST JOHNS PURDUE UCONN GONZAGA IOWA ST
0 TZOLTOSKI1 ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE MICHIGAN HOUSTON MICH ST UCONN VIRGINIA
0 TZOLTOSKI2 ARIZONA FLORIDA UCONN MICHIGAN HOUSTON DUKE PURDUE VIRGINIA ARKANSAS IOWA ST
0 TZOLTOSKI3 DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN HOUSTON PURDUE FLORIDA MICH ST IOWA ST GONZAGA ARKANSAS
0 VALERIEANNIE1 PURDUE ST JOHNS VIRGINIA ST MARYS GONZAGA IOWA UCONN ALABAMA NEBRASKA WISCONSN
0 VALERIEANNIE2 FLORIDA GONZAGA UCONN AKRON MISSOURI KANSAS HOUSTON KENTUCKY VANDERBL VILLANOV
0 WAGERS WAGERS MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST HOUSTON UCONN VIRGINIA GONZAGA PURDUE
0 WAGERS WAGERS2 MICHIGAN ARIZONA DUKE FLORIDA IOWA ST HOUSTON UCONN PURDUE GONZAGA VIRGINIA
0 WGROWLAND1 ARKANSAS DUKE HOUSTON IOWA ST MICH ST PURDUE VANDERBL ARIZONA ALABAMA CLEMSON
0 WGROWLAND2 ARIZONA HOUSTON IOWA ST DUKE MICH ST PURDUE VIRGINIA CLEMSON ST JOHNS SOUTH FL
0 YODA11 MICHIGAN DUKE ARIZONA FLORIDA PURDUE LOUISVIL IOWA ST ILLINOIS ALABAMA VANDERBL
0 YODA22 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE LOUISVIL ILLINOIS HOUSTON MICH ST
0 YODA33 ARIZONA MICHIGAN FLORIDA DUKE PURDUE IOWA ST UCONN HOUSTON VIRGINIA GONZAGA
0 YODA44 FLORIDA ARIZONA DUKE MICHIGAN LOUISVIL HIGH PT TENN PURDUE HOUSTON IOWA ST
0 YODA55 ILLINOIS PURDUE IOWA ST DUKE ARIZONA MICHIGAN VANDERBL GONZAGA LOUISVIL ALABAMA
0 YODA66 HIGH PT ALABAMA ARIZONA MICHIGAN PURDUE GONZAGA FLORIDA DUKE ILLINOIS KANSAS
0 YODA77 DUKE MICHIGAN ARIZONA FLORIDA IOWA ST PURDUE HOUSTON UCONN MICH ST GONZAGA
0 YODA88 FLORIDA ARIZONA MICHIGAN DUKE ILLINOIS PURDUE LOUISVIL IOWA ST GONZAGA UCONN

465 ENTRIES X $5 = $2325 TOTAL
1ST PLACE = $500 (up to $685), 2ND PLACE= $400, 3RD PLACE= $300,  4TH PLACE =250
5TH PLACE = $200  6TH PLACE = $180, 7TH PLACE = $160,  8TH PLACE = $150

Note1: The extra $185 will first be used to bump up any amounts less than $100
(due to ties for the last paying position) to as close to $100 as possible.
This is done because I try to have the mimimun payout to be at least $100.
Any remaining amount will be added to the 1st place payout.
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